Restaurant
Scolaire

Taux
augmentation

ACCUEIL PERISCOLAIRE ECOLE HORTENSE TANVET & ECOLE SAINT-JOSEPH

Créneaux de
15 min

GOUTER
OBLIGATOIRE

Dépassement
par 15 min
apreées 18h30
(CAS DE FORCE
MAJEURE)

Trajet

Petit déjeuner
(facultatif)

QF <=400

3,00%

0,42 €

0,81€

2,43 €

0,41 €

0,82 €

401 <=

QF
=<500

3,00%

0,43 €

0,83 €

2,46 €

042 €

0,84 €

Tarifs 2024-2025 - Périscolaire

501<=

QF
<=700

3,00%

0,61 €

0,87 €

3,69 €

0,62 €

0,88 €

701<=

QF
<=800

3,00%

0,63 €

0,89 €

3,71 €

0,64 €

0,90 €

801<=

QF
<=900

3,00%

0,75 €

0,99 €

4,45 €

0,72€

1,00 €

901<=

QF
<=1000

3,00%

0,78 €

1.02 €

4,49 €

0,74 €

1,03 €

1001<=

QF
<=1100

3,00%

0,80 €

1,05 €

4,70 €

0,76 €

1,06 €

1101<=

QF
<=1300

3,00%

0,82 €

1,06 €

4,76 €

0,77 €

1,07 €

1301<=

QF
<=1500

3,00%

0,85 €

1,14 €

509 €

0,81 €

1,15 €

1501<=

QF
<=1700

3,00%

0,88 €

1,16 €

519 €

0,84 €

1,17 €

1701<=

QF
<=1900

3,00%

0,91 €

1,21 €

534 €

0,88 €

1,22 €

QF
>=1900

3,00%

0,94 €

1,25 €

553 €

0,90 €

1,26 €



